



MarshmallowMBA

Slab Marshmallow Flavors

Available in 9"x13" (approximately 1 ½" thick) or 12"x16" (approximately ¾" thick)

3 lbs - 4 lbs marshmallow per slab depending on flavor

\$25.00 per pan

Birthday Cake	Double Vanilla	Peanut Butter
Blood Orange	Espresso	Peppermint
Cheesecake	Fire Toasted Vanilla	Salted Caramel
Chocolate	Harvest Spice	Strawberry
Dark Chocolate	Holiday Vanilla Mint	Toasted Coconut
	Mocha	

Marshmallow Seasonal/Specialty Slab Flavors

Available in 9"x13" (approximately 1 ½" thick) or 12"x16" (approximately ¾" thick)

3 lbs - 4 lbs marshmallow per slab depending on flavor.

\$30.00 per pan

Chocolate Hazelnut	Eggnog	Smoked Butterscotch
Chocolate Peanut Butter	Honey Bourbon Vanilla	Smoked Honey
Chocolate Raspberry	Honey Lemon	Spiced Chai
Earl Grey Lavender Tea	Mexican Hot Chocolate	Spiced Cider

MarshmallowMBA

General Info

Amy Trout Hughes & Sandra Stegman, Owners

35 East Ave, Red Lion, PA 17356

(717) 739-6622

EMAIL: marshmallowmba@gmail.com

WEB: www.marshmallowmba.com

SOCIAL MEDIA: @MarshmallowMBA

MarshmallowMBA products are handcrafted and packed in York County, PA. We use traditional methods based on our grandmother's recipe to create non-traditional flavors and products. MarshmallowMBA exclusively uses Guittard cocoas and works with local suppliers whenever possible to source other ingredients like honey, cane syrup, fruit and herbs. Our goal is to make your tastebuds happy! We invite you to forget everything you think you know about marshmallows and try MarshmallowMBA marshmallows!

Looking for marshmallow fillings or meringue replacements? Ask us about our whipped marshmallow!

Let us help you with a custom candy solution! Everyone has their sweet spot! We love a challenge whether it's a custom marshmallow flavor or product. Have a question? Just ask!

Allergy Notices

*Unless otherwise noted, MarshmallowMBA products are **dairy-free, egg-free, soy-free, fat-free** and **gluten-free**. All MarshmallowMBA products contain gelatin. All MarshmallowMBA products are made in a facility that handles gluten, dairy, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts.*